
Closing Wednesday, September 22, 2021
Wednesday, October 6, 2021 $20,000 Guaranteed

(Includes $20,000 Slot Rev)
EVD DASH

For Three Year Olds and Upward
220 Yards

Friday, October 8, 2021 $10,000

©
(Includes $10,000 Slot Rev)

LQHBA SALES FUTURITY TRIALS
For Two Year Olds

350 Yards
Closing Friday, October 1, 2021

Saturday, October 9, 2021 $35,000 Guaranteed

©
(Includes $35,000 Slot Rev)

THE MID CITY STAKES RG3
For Three Year Olds and Upward

350 Yards
Saturday, October 30, 2021 $150,000 Added

© LQHBA SALE FUTURITY RG2
For Two Year Olds

350 Yards
Closing Friday, October 15, 2021

Saturday, October 30, 2021 $35,000 Guaranteed

©
(Includes $35,000 Slot Rev)

THE FRENCH QUARTER STAKES
For Fillies And Mares Three Year Olds and Upward

330 Yards
Closing Friday, October 15, 2021

Saturday, October 30, 2021 $35,000 Guaranteed

©
(Includes $35,000 Slot Rev)

RACES AND ACES
For Three Year Olds and Upward

870 Yards

EVANGELINE DOWNS
STAKES SCHEDULE



Closing Friday, October 29, 2021
Saturday, November 13, 2021 $40,000 Guaranteed

©
(Includes $40,000 Slot Rev)

OPELOUSAS RG 3
For Three Year Olds and Upward

400 Yards
Closing Friday, November 5, 2021

Saturday, November 20, 2021 $25,000 Guaranteed
(Includes $25,000 Slot Rev)

(Plus $5,000 ALBSS)
THE GENTILLY DASH

For Three Year Olds and Upward
300 Yards

Friday, November 26, 2021 $10,000

©
(Includes $10,000 Slot Rev)

TRIALS FOR THE LOUISIANA MILLION FUTURITY
For Two Year Olds

400 Yards
Saturday, November 27, 2021 $10,000

©
(Includes $10,000 Slot Rev)

TRIALS FOR THE LQHBA BREEDERS DERBY
For Three Year Olds

400 Yards
Closing Tuesday, September 28, 2021

Friday, December 3, 2021 $5,000
(Includes $5,000 Slot Rev)

TRIALS FOR THE EVD FUTURITY
For Two Year Olds

400 Yards
Closing Tuesday, September 28, 2021

Saturday, December 4, 2021 $5,000
(Includes $5,000 Slot Rev)

TRIALS FOR THE EVD DERBY
For Three Year Olds

400 Yards

EVANGELINE DOWNS
STAKES SCHEDULE



Saturday, December 18, 2021 $100,000 Added

©
(Includes $50,000 Slot Rev)

*(Includes $50,000 LQHBA VP)
LQHBA BREEDERS DERBY RG3

For Three Year Olds
400 Yards

Saturday, December 18, 2021 $1,000,000 Guaranteed

©
(Includes $250,000 Slot Rev)

LQHBA LOUISIANA MILLION - RG1
For Two Year Olds

400 Yards
Closing Friday, December 3, 2021

Saturday, December 18, 2021 $50,000 Guaranteed

©
(Includes $50,000 Slot Rev)

LQHBA LOUISIANA MILLION INVITATIONAL
For Two Year Olds

400 Yards
Closing Friday, December 3, 2021

Saturday, December 18, 2021 $30,000 Guaranteed

©
(Includes $30,000 Slot Rev)

SCOOPIES LEAVING YOU
For Three Year Olds and Upward

250 Yards
Closing Tuesday, September 28, 2021

Thursday, December 30, 2021 $50,000 Added
(Includes $50,000 Slot Rev)

EVD DERBY
For Three Year Olds

400 Yards
Closing Tuesday, September 28, 2021

Thursday, December 30, 2021 $100,000 Added
(Includes $100,000 Slot Rev)

EVD FUTURITY G3
For Two Year Olds

400 Yards

EVANGELINE DOWNS
STAKES SCHEDULE



Closing Thursday, December 16, 2021
Thursday, December 30, 2021 $25,000 Guaranteed

(Includes $25,000 Slot Rev)
(Plus $5,000 ALBSS)

EVD 550
For Three Year Olds and Upward

550 Yards
Closing Thursday, December 16, 2021

Thursday, December 30, 2021 $25,000 Guaranteed
(Includes $25,000 Slot Rev)

(Plus $5,000 ALBSS)
SAM'S TOWN

For Three Year Olds and Upward
350 Yards

EVANGELINE DOWNS
STAKES SCHEDULE


